
principal
stylist

53.00
26.50
58.00

46.00
51.00

70.00
75.00
10.00
20.00
80.00
46.00
45.00

26.00
15.00
15.00

from 30.00
price on consultation

15.00
10.00
15.00

from 25.00

60.00
all from 180.00

10.00
14.00
20.00

*whenever you use a hair colour, you are exposing yourself to a chemical that can cause an 
allergic reaction. although it may be rare, reactions can be very dangerous.  we at OTF take this 
responsibility very seriously and request you have a skin test 48 hours before your appointment.

also, please note: not all price tiers are available at all times and children & young adult  
appointments are not always available during peak times.

please ask a team member for more information.

price list
JUL 2020

service

ladies cut & style
gents cut & style
restyle

colouring*:
regrowth
full tint
highlights
tint & highlights
toner
creative toner
balayage / ombre
full head bleach
colour strip 

styling:
blowdry
dry curling
dry straightening
hair up
wedding

treatments:
olaplex
moroccan oil (m/o)
m/o oily or dry scalp
crystal gel treatments

other:
perming
keratin smoothing

children & young adults:
5 & under
6 - 11
12 - 16

cut & style not included

dry cut only. add 5.00 for wash

(per appointment)

(per appointment)

creative 
stylist

45.00
22.50
50.00

42.00
47.00
60.00
65.00
10.00
20.00
65.00
47.00
45.00

24.00
15.00
15.00

15.00
10.00
15.00

50.00

10.00
14.00
20.00

design 
stylist

35.00
17.50

40.00

40.00
45.00
50.00
60.00
10.00
20.00
60.00
40.00
45.00

20.00
15.00
15.00

15.00
10.00
15.00

40.00

10.00
14.00
20.00

advance 
stylist

50.00
25.00
55.00

44.00
49.00
65.00
70.00
10.00
20.00
70.00
44.00
45.00

26.00
15.00
15.00

15.00
10.00
15.00

60.00

10.00
14.00
20.00

(style included only)

(cut & style not included)

colour sale tuesdays
enjoy 20% off of your colour service

when you have a cut & finish


