

simply hair

colour sale tuesdays

enjoy 20% off of your colour service when you have a cut & finish

leybourne

1 little market row ME19 5QL

01732 840439 www.otfhair.com

price list				
price list	design	creative	advance	principal
service	stylist	stylist	stylist	stylist
ladies cut & style	35.00	45.00	50.00	53.00
gents cut & style	17.50	22.50	25.00	26.50
restyle	40.00	50.00	55.00	58.00
colouring*:		cut & style <i>not</i> included		
regrowth	40.00	42.00	44.00	46.00
full tint	45.00	47.00	49.00	51.00
highlights	50.00	60.00	65.00	70.00
tint & highlights	60.00	65.00	70.00	75.00
toner	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
creative toner	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
balayage / ombre	60.00	65.00	70.00	80.00
full head bleach (per appointment)	40.00	47.00	44.00	46.00
colour strip (per appointment)	45.00	45.00	45.00	45.00
styling:				
blowdry	20.00	24.00	26.00	26.00
dry curling	15.00	15.00	15.00	15.00
dry straightening	15.00	15.00	15.00	15.00
hair up		from 30.00		
wedding	price on consultation			
treatments:				
olaplex	15.00	15.00	15.00	15.00
moroccan oil (m/o)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
m/o oily or dry scalp	15.00	15.00	15.00	15.00
crystal gel treatments		from 25.00		
other:	40.00	F0.00	60.00	60.00
perming (cut & style not included)	40.00	50.00	60.00	60.00
keratin smoothing (style included only)	all from 180.00			
children & young adults:	dry cut only. add 5.00 for wash			
5 & under	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
6 - 11	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00
12 - 16	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00

^{*}whenever you use a hair colour, you are exposing yourself to a chemical that can cause an allergic reaction. although it may be rare, reactions can be very dangerous. we at OTF take this responsibility very seriously and request you have a skin test 48 hours before your appointment. also, please note: not all price tiers are available at all times and children & young adult appointments are not always available during peak times.

please ask a team member for more information.